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Please enjoy this guide to local preferred providers. A preferred provider is a trusted area
organization who invests in economic development in Eau Claire County. This guide is not an
exhaustive list of all Eau Claire County businesses.

ABOUT US

welcome to 
eau claire county
Eau Claire County is conveniently located on I-94, between
Madison, WI and Minneapolis, MN.  With affordable homes, short
commute times and low crime rates, Eau Claire County is a
competitive solution for any business needs.



Bauman Construction
baumanbuildings.com
Scott Irwin - irwin@baumanconstruction.net
715.723.0307
Complete design/build, general contracting, and
construction management company.  Quality
buildings and skilled staff, combined with outstanding
craftmanship and over 60 years of experience.

Miron Construction
miron-construction.com
Andrew Daniels 
Andrew.daniels@miron-construction.com
715.598.5706
One of the nation’s premier construction firms and is
recognized as an industry leader. Miron is the largest
building contractor in the state of Wisconsin and
provides innovative pre-construction, construction
management, design-build, industrial, and general
construction services nationwide.

Hoeft Builders
hoeftbuilders.com
Luke Rykal- lrykal@hoeftbuilders.com
715.215.1403
Hoeft Builders is an exceptional, innovative and
experienced general contractor/construction
management firm.  Hoeft Builders specializes in
design/build, construction management and real
estate development projects.  Since 1983 Hoeft
Builders has built the business by providing turn-key
services on every project.

Rhom Construction LLC
rhomconstruction.com
Nicholas Mohr 
nmohr@rhomconstruction.com
715.514.4172
Family owned and operated company serving the
Wisconsin area for a wide variety of construction
needs. Building communities through quality
commercial and industrial general contracting.

Market & Johnson
market-johnson.com
Jason Plante - jplante@market-johnson.com
715.834.1213
Providing construction solutions since 1948. Market
& Johnson has evolved to become one of the
Midwest's leading construction management and
general contracting companies.

Durand Builders
durandbuilders.com
Kyle Hagness- khagness@durandbuilders.com
715.672.5941
Family operated Design-Build general contractor
specializing in commercial, industrial, and
agricultural construction solutions since 1964.

BUILDERS

Keller
kellerbuilds.com
Kyle Larson- klarson@kellerbuilds.com 
715.849.3141
Keller, Inc. is a design/build general contractor
headquartered in the Fox Cities with additional
offices in Eau Claire, Madison, Milwaukee, Tomah
and Wausau. As a 100% employee owned company,
Keller, Inc.’s employee-owners pride themselves on
designing and building every project as if it were
their own. With an on-staff team of architects,
interior designers, and project managers, Keller is a
single point of contact for customers to keep
everything on track, on time and within budget. 

http://www.market-johnson.com/
http://www.baumanbuildings.com/
http://www.miron-construction.com/
http://www.hoeftbuilders.com/
http://www.rhomconstruction.com/
http://www.durandbuilders.com/
http://www.kellerbuilds.com/
mailto:klarson@kellerbuilds.com


Nicolet National Bank
nicoletbank.com
Paul Kohler -pdkohler@charterbank.com
715.514.5253
Midwest bank with one branch within the County,
serving twenty communities in Wisconsin, Minnesota
and Michigan.

Northwestern Bank
northwesternbank.com
Tracey Smiskey -tsmiskey@northwesternbank.com
715.930.1042
Local bank with one branch within the County,
serving six communities in Wisconsin.

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Citizens Community Federal Bank
ccf.us
Paul Swartos -pswartos@ccf.us
715.839.4674
Regional bank with three branches within the
County, serving 15 communities in Wisconsin.

Royal Credit Union
rcu.org
Char Gurney -charlotte.gurney@rcu.org
715.833.8222
Local credit union with five offices within the County,
serving over 230,000 Members in 26 Wisconsin
counties and 16 Minnesota counties.

Prevail Bank
prevail.bank
Nick White -nwhite@prevail.bank 
715.514.5245
Wisconsin bank with one branch within the County,
serving nine communities within the state.

Merchants Bank
merchantsbank.com
Larry Accola -ldaccola@merchantsbank.com
715.855.0829
Regional bank with one branch within the County,
serving 20 communities in Wisconsin and Minnesota.

WESTconsin Credit Union
WESTconsincu.org
Brice Medin -BMedin@westconsincu.org
715.930.1675
Regional credit union with 15 office locations
throughout Western Wisconsin, including two in Eau
Claire County.

Frandsen Bank & Trust
frandsenbank.com
Melissa Peterson -MPeterson@frandsenbank.com 
715.832.8333
Full-service community banking, trust, and
investment services organization with offices located
throughout Minnesota, Wisconsin and North Dakota.

BMO Harris Bank
bmo.com
Paul Kulig -paul.kulig@bmo.com
715.831.3577
National bank offering a mix of banking services,
investments and lending products for both personal
and commercial customers, with three locations in
Eau Claire County.

http://www.market-johnson.com/
https://www.nicoletbank.com/
http://www.northwesternbank.com/
http://www.ccf.us/
http://www.rcu.org/
http://www.prevail.bank/
http://www.merchantsbank.com/
http://www.westconsincu.org/
http://www.frandsenbank.com/
http://www.bmo.com/


FINANCIAL SERVICES (CONT)

Security Financial Bank
sfbank.com
Curt VanAuken -cvanauken@sfbank.com
715.833.7685
Regional bank with one branch within the County,
serving seven communities in Wisconsin.

Superior Choice Credit Union
Superiorchoice.com
Abigail Brandt community@superiorchoice.com
715.864.6219
Your local credit union in Eau Claire! Proudly serving
13 communities across Wisconsin and Minnesota.
Community-Focused, Member-Owned.

http://www.sfbank.com/


Commonweal Development Corporation
commonwealdc.com
Jamie Radabaugh -jradabaugh@commonwealdc.com 
715.318.8665
Provides professional services related to the
development, management, and brokerage of
investment quality commercial & residential real
estate.

REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPMENT

Gateway Corporation
eauclaire-wi.com/expand-here/Gateway/
Luke Hanson -luke.hanson@eauclaire-wi.com
715.471.6142
Industrial park owned by a private non-profit
corporation, located on the north side of Eau Claire
County.

Haselwander Companies
haselwander.com
Greg Haselwander -ghasel@haselwander.com
715.834.9997
Commercial and residential real estate and land
development.

Banbury Place
banbury.com
Jack Kaiser -jack@banbury.com
715.836.6828
Accommodates a mixture of light industrial
manufacturing, commercial warehousing, retail,
public/private offices, self storage, and luxury
warehouse style apartments. Landmark Company

landmark-company.com
Jeff Halloin -jeff@landmark-company.com 
715.834.3411
Family owned and operated real estate development
and property management company.

http://www.commonwealdc.com/
http://eauclaire-wi.com/expand-here/Gateway/
http://www.haselwander.com/
http://www.banbury.com/
http://www.landmark-company.com/


INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
Kurth Heating & Cooling
kurthheatingandcooling.com
Kent Schroeder -kent@kurth-hvac.com 
715.723.2211
Provides residential and commercial heating and cooling
services in addition to sheet metal fabrication.

B&B Electric Inc.
bandbelectric.com
Ben Trachsel -ba@b-belectricinc.com
715.832.1676
A full-service electrical contractor that specializes in
design, construction, service, and maintenance of
electrical systems across Western WI with four locations
in the area. Project management that is “On Time & On
Budget”.

Sterling Culligan Water
culliganh2o.com
Mike Hanson -mike.hanson@culliganh2o.com 
715.834.9431
Award winning Culligan and Pure Water Technology
dealer. Known for exemplary customer service, expert
professionals and affordable solutions for commercial,
industrial and household applications for water treatment
and drinking water.

Benedict Sales & Service
benedictss.com
Luke Benedict -lbenedict@benedictss.com
715.834.3191
Provides equipment and services for commercial
refrigeration, HVAC, food service and draft beer and line
systems.

NEI Electric
neielectric.com
Matt Preston -mpreston@neielectric.com
715.831.8752
Full service electrical contracting company dedicated to
providing Commercial, Industrial, Institutional and
Healthcare personalized service and quality
craftsmanship. Overhead Door Company of the Chippewa Valley

overheaddoorchippewavalley.com
Tim White -tim@ohdcv.com
715.874.4565
Provides product sales, installation, expert service and
maintenance of garage doors for all uses.

Trane
trane.com
Marty Johnson -marty.johnson@trane.com
715.720.9903
Commercial HVAC sales, installation and service.

http://www.kurthheatingandcooling.com/
http://www.bandbelectric.com/
http://www.culliganh2o.com/
http://www.benedictss.com/
http://www.neielectric.com/
http://www.overheaddoorchippewavalley.com/
http://www.trane.com/


PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce
eauclairechamber.org
David Minor -minor@eauclairechamber.org
715.834.1204
Non-profit organization aimed at strategic growth
and professional development for the Eau Claire
business community.

Florian Gardens
thefloriangardens.com
Shari Radford -shari@thefloriangardens.com
715.832.8836
Conference center featuring three ballrooms, on-site
catering and full AV solutions.

JA Counter, Alera Group
jacounter.com
Alicia Schwartz  - aschwartz@jacounter.com
715-246-3811
JA Counter, Alera Group provides expertise in
employee benefits, property & casualty, wealth
services and retirement services helping employers
and individuals manage risk, build business,
strengthen financial opportunities, and reach for the
future.

Baker Tilly
bakertilly.com
Kim Shult -Kimberly.Shult@bakertilly.com
612.876.4912
Global advisory,  audit and assurance firm.

Visit Eau Claire
visiteauclaire.com
Benny Anderson -benny@visiteauclaire.com
715.831.2345
Visit Eau Claire exists to effectively market the Eau
Claire Area as a destination for conventions, sporting
events, group tour and leisure markets; to promote
regional economic growth and to enhance and
maintain the area's overall identity and image.

WIN Technology
wintechnology.com
Scott Hoffmann -scott.hoffmann@wintechnology.com
715.832.3750
Bandwidth provider, supplying high speed bandwidth
services to large telecommunication providers and
enterprise businesses. 

Ayres
ayresassociates.com
Disa Wahlstrand -WahlstrandD@ayresassociates.com
715.834.3161
Engineering and Architecture firm that partners with
communities and companies to plan, map, design,
and fund sustainable roads, utilities, buildings, sites,
communications, parks, and river facilities.

Wendel Architectural 
wendelcompanies.com
Dave Kimball -dkimball@wendelcompanies.com
715.828.1547
Wendel is an architecture, engineering, energy
efficiency, and construction management firm that
delivers customized solutions and turnkey projects in
innovative ways.

JB Systems
JBsystemsllc.com
Jerry Bauer -gerald@jbsystemsllc.com
715.830.9375
Innovative web development & online marketing
agency.

http://www.eauclairechamber.org/
http://www.thefloriangardens.com/
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/ZsliClYgoKSB5w1lHq90Iz?domain=jacounter.com
mailto:aschwartz@jacounter.com
http://www.bakertilly.com/
http://www.visiteauclaire.com/
http://www.wintechnology.com/
http://www.ayresassociates.com/
https://wendelcompanies.com/
http://www.jbsystemsllc.com/


PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (CONT)

Spectrum Insurance Group
spectruminsgroup.com
Darrel Zaleski -darrel.zaleski@spectruminsgroup.com
715.858.9865
One of the largest independent insurance agencies in
Wisconsin offering a full range of personal and
business insurance services through 16 office
locations across northern and central Wisconsin

RBC Wealth Management
https://us.rbcwealthmanagement.com/quigleygroup/
Tom Quigley -tom.quigley@rbc.com
715.858.7788
Professional wealth management services, dedicated
to helping accomplish unique financial goals.

Pablo Center at the Confluence
pablocenter.org
Monica Frederick - monica@pablocenter.org
715.864.7610
Event center featuring 1,200 seat theatre, 400-seat
flexible theatre; three rehearsal, dance and
community rooms; visual arts galleries; labs for sound
and lighting, recording arts, costume design; and
spaces equipped for vocational training initiatives.

https://spectruminsgroup.com/
https://spectruminsgroup.com/personal-insurance/
https://spectruminsgroup.com/business-insurance/
https://us.rbcwealthmanagement.com/quigleygroup/
http://www.pablocenter.org/


Marshfield Clinic Health System
marshfieldclinic.org
Miriam Gehler -gehler.miriam@marshfieldclinic.org
715.858.4492
Largest private group medical practice in Wisconsin,
focused on enriching lives through accessible,
affordable compassionate healthcare.

Chippewa Valley Technical College
cvtc.edu
Joni Geroux - jgeroux3@cvtc.edu
715.833.6397
CVTC delivers innovative and applied education that
supports the workforce needs of the region,
improves the lives of students and adds value to our
communities.

University of Wisconsin -  Eau Claire
uwec.edu
Jake Wrasse - jwrasse@uwec.edu
715.836.5613
UW-Eau Claire is nationally recognized for its
undergraduate research, quality education,
affordability and alumni success.

HEALTHCARE SERVICES POST-SECONDARY EDUCATION

http://www.marshfieldclinic.org/
http://www.cvtc.edu/
http://www.uwec.edu/


LEGAL SERVICES

Herrick & Hart
eauclairelaw.com
Jay Heit - jay@eauclairelaw.com
715.832.3491
Local law firm with the ability to offer a full range of
legal services and specialities.

Ruder Ware
ruderware.com
Paul Mirr -pmirr@ruderware.com
715.834.3425
Regional law firm focusing on legal needs of
businesses including banking, manufacturing, health
care. and agriculture.

TAX SERVICES

Nohre & Co
nohre.com
Ryan Olson -ryan@nohre.com
715.834.2225
CPA firm providing advice that goes beyond a tax
return since 1991.  Featuring tax, audit & consulting
services for a number of industries. Locations in WI
& MN.

Bakke Norman, S.C.
bakkenorman.com
Bill Wallo - wwallo@bakkenorman.com
715.514.4258
Regional law firm providing comprehensive legal
services to businesses & individuals in Northwest
WI.

Bauman Associates, Ltd
baumancpa.com
Chad Ryder -chadryder@baumancpa.com
715.834.2001
CPA's and Advisors that provide tax, audit,
outsourcing, & advisory services for businesses and
individuals throughout the Midwest. 

Wipfli
wipfli.com
Valerie Fedie -vfedie@wipfli.com
715.832.3407
CPA firm that offers assurance, accounting, tax and
consulting services. Additional specialized services
include; human capital management, SOC audits,
internal audits, risk advisory, tech consulting,
cybersecurity and private client services.

Thompson & Falkenberg CPAs, LLC
tandfcpa.com
Aaron Thompson -aaron@tandfcpa.com  
715.723.7500
CPA Firm specializes in providing comprehensive
bookkeeping and tax accounting services for
individuals and small businesses.

http://www.eauclairelaw.com/
http://www.ruderware.com/
http://www.nohre.com/
http://www.bakkenorman.com/
http://www.baumancpa.com/
http://www.wipfli.com/
https://www.wipfli.com/services/consulting/human-capital-management
https://www.wipfli.com/services/consulting/governance-risk-and-compliance/soc-examination
https://www.wipfli.com/services/consulting/governance-risk-and-compliance/internal-audit
https://www.wipfli.com/services/consulting/governance-risk-and-compliance
https://www.wipfli.com/services/consulting/technology
https://www.wipfli.com/services/consulting/cybersecurity
https://www.wipfli.com/services/private-wealth-services
https://tandfcpa.com/
mailto:aaron@tandfcpa.com


Eau Claire Energy Cooperative
ecec.com
Monica Obrycki -mobrycki@ecec.com 
715.836.6461
Provides reliable and affordable electricity and
related energy services to residential, business, and
farm members in Eau Claire County and beyond.

Xcel Energy 
xcelenergy.com
Julie Thoney -julie.a.thoney@xcelenergy.com
715.737.4060
Provides energy that powers millions of homes and
businesses across eight Western and Midwestern
states.

UTILITIES

Bush Brothers & Co
bushbeans.com
Brad Krings -bkrings@bushbros.com
715.286.2211
National food brand with local manufacturing and
distribution.

MANUFACTURING

www.eauclaire-wi.com
luke.hanson@eauclaire-wi.com

715.471.6142

Eau Claire Area Economic Development Corporation

TDS Telecommunications
tdsfiber.com
Marcus Stabe -Marcus.Stabe@tdstelecom.com
715.900.2429
National provider of fiber internet, TV and phone
services, providing cutting-edge technology to
communities nationwide, headquartered in Madison,
WI.

http://www.ecec.com/
http://www.xcelenergy.com/
http://www.bushbeans.com/
http://www.eauclaire-wi.com/
http://www.tdsfiber.com/


www.eauclaire-wi.com
715.471.6142
luke.hanson@eauclaire-wi.com

Eau Claire Area Economic
Development Corporation

Town of Pleasant Valley

Sponsored By

https://www.dairylandpower.com/
http://www.eauclaire-wi.com/

